Existing public Shareholders 769,249,889 64.87% 9,615,624 64.87% 9,615,624 8.11% 9,615,624 2.50% 9,615,624 2.40%

Total 1,185,914,889 100.00% 14,823,937 100.00% 118,591,496 100.00% 385,422,346 100.00% 400,246,282 100.00%

19

Scenario C:

Assuming all the existing Shareholders take up their respective entitlements to the Offer Shares under

the Open Offer

Shareholding structure
as at the date of the announcement

Immediately after the Capital
Restructuring

Immediately after the Capital
Restructuring and the Open Offer

(assuming all Qualifying

Shareholders have taken up

his/her entitlement under

the Open Offer)

Immediately after the Capital
Restructuring, the Open Offer

and the Share Subscription
(assuming all Qualifying

Shareholders have taken up

his/her entitlement under

the Open Offer)

Immediately after the Capital
Restructuring, the Open Offer,

the Share Subscription and
the issue of the Creditors Shares

(assuming all Qualifying

Shareholders have taken up

his/her entitlement under

the Open Offer)

No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

Mr. Huang, the Investor and
parties acting in concert with
any of them – – – – – – 266,830,850 69.23% 266,830,850 66.67%

Public Shareholders:
The Creditors – – – – – – – – 14,823,936 3.70%

Regal Splendid
(Note 2) 416,665,000 35.13% 5,208,313 35.13% 41,666,500 35.13% 41,666,500 10.81% 41,666,500 10.41%

Existing public Shareholders 769,249,889 64.87% 9,615,624 64.87% 76,924,996 64.87% 76,924,996 19.96% 76,924,996 19.22%

Total 1,185,914,889 100.00% 14,823,937 100.00% 118,591,496 100.00% 385,422,346 100.00% 400,246,282 100.00%

Notes:

(1) The Investor will take appropriate steps to maintain the Public Float in the event that its shareholding interest in the

Company exceeds 75% of the issued share capital of the Company upon completion of the Open Offer and the Share

Subscription.

(2) Regal Splendid is incorporated in the BVI with limited liability. Mr. Yeung, a former Director and a controlling

Shareholder, is the sole registered shareholder of Regal Splendid. On 20 January 2010, Sun Hung Kai Structured Finance

Limited and Sun Hung Kai Investment Services Limited obtained a charging order against Regal Splendid, which had